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HYDRAULIC CRIMPING MACHINE

1. BY USING RIGID C-TYPE STRUCTURE

2. TERMINAL DELAY COMPRESSION

3. ONE STROKE MONITORING, FASTER RETURN

SPEED

4.VIBRATOR EMPTY FEEDING MONITORING

5. VIBRATOR HOPPER EMPTY FEEDING SYSTEM

MONITORING

6. REJECTION OF DEFECTIVE PRODUCT

7. OVERLOAD MONITORING

8. CONTROL BY PLC PROGRAMMABLE LANGUAGE

CONTROLLER

Model

Operation distance
Table size

Motor (kw)

Stroke

Force

Manufature range
Speed

Punch hole

Total weight

Machine dimesion

HK-3
385mm
360x460x60T
1.5
$63x1508T
3Tons
M5~M12
50Pcs/Min
$25
1100kg

1.50x2.20x1.90

B WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DESIGN & SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

HK-5
385mm
410x460x60T
2.2
$80x200ST
5Tons
M12~M16
40Pcs/Min
$38
1200kg

1.50x2.20x2.00



