HK SERIES HYDRAULIC CRIMPING MACHINE

- 1. BY USING RIGID C-TYPE STRUCTURE
- 2. TERMINAL DELAY COMPRESSION
- 3. ONE STROKE MONITORING, FASTER RETURN SPEED
- 4. VIBRATOR EMPTY FEEDING MONITORING
- 5. VIBRATOR HOPPER EMPTY FEEDING SYSTEM MONITORING
- 6. REJECTION OF DEFECTIVE PRODUCT
- 7. OVERLOAD MONITORING
- 8. CONTROL BY PLC PROGRAMMABLE LANGUAGE
 CONTROLLER











Model	HK-3	HK-5
Operation distance	385mm	385mm
Table size	360x460x60T	410x460x60T
Motor (kw)	1.5	2.2
Stroke	φ63×150ST	φ80x200ST
Force	3Tons	5Tons
Manufature range	M5~M12	M12~M16
Speed	50Pcs/Min	40Pcs/Min
Punch hole	ф25	ф38
Total weight	1100kg	1200kg
Machine dimesion	1.50x2.20x1.90	1.50x2.20x2.00